A. Kuster Sirocco AG

Bouillon

FLEISCH-BOUILLON

Verkaufseinheiten /
Sales Units

Fleischbrihe, 500g Dose
Fleischbrihe, 7kg Eimer

Zutaten

Speisewiirze (Soja), Speisesalz, pflanzliches Fett
(Rapsol ganz gehdrtet, Rapsdl), Fleischextrakt,
Gewiirze (Sellerie), Petersilie

Allergene (LIV / SR 817.022.16)

Enthdlt Soja, Sellerie und Selleriesamen

Erndhrung

Ohne Hefeextrakt, ohne Laktose und ohne Zusatz von
Monosodiumglutamat

Speisewiirze

hydrolysiertes vegetabiles Protein (pflanzliches
Eiweiss) aus Soja

Salz
Speisesalz (Natriumchlorid - ohne Jod)
Fette

aus "Suisse Garantie" Rapssaaten
trans-FettsGuren: < 0.1g

Herkunft Rindfleischextrakt
Brasilien

Gewiirze
Zwiebelpulver, Kurkuma, Selleriesamen,
Knoblauchpulver, Macis (Blite der Muskatnuss)

Gemiise
Petersilie getrocknet

Ndhrwerte (1dl gemdss Zubereitung)
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Sirocco-Art-Nr. / EAN Code

Sirocco item no.
556 7611864005563
553 7611864005532

Ingredients

Seasoning (soy), salt, vegetable oil (rapeseed oil fully
hydrogenated, rapeseed oil), meat extract, spices
(celery), parsley

Allergens (LIV / SR 817.022.16)

contains soy, celery and celery seeds

Nutrition

no yeast extract, no lactose and without added
monosodium glutamate

Seasoning

Hydrolyzed vegetable-protein (vegetable protein) from
soy

Salt
Table salt (Sodium chloride - without iodine)
Fats

from "Suisse Garantie" rapsseeds
fatty acids, trans: < 0.1g

Origin beef extract
Brasil
Spices

Onion powder, turmeric, celery seed, garlic powder,
mace (nutmeg flower)

Vegetable
Dried parsley

Nutrition (per 1dl according to prepartion)
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Ingrédients

Condiments (soja), sel comestible, huiles végétales
(huile de colza totalement hydrogénée, huile de colza),
extrait de viande bovine, épices (céleri), persil
Allergéne (LIV / SR 817.022.16)

contient soja, céleri et graines de célerie

Alimentation

exempt de levure, de lactose et sans addition de
glutamate

Condiment
Protéines végétales hydrolysées de soja

Sel
Sel comestible (Chlorure de sodium - sans iode)
Graisses

Graines de colza portant le label "Suisse Garantie"
Acides gras trans: < 0.1g

Origine extrait de viande bovine
Brésil
Epices

Oignons en poudre, curcuma, graines de céleri, ail en
poudre, macis (fleur de la noix de muscade)

Légumes
Persil séché

Valeurs nutritionnelles (1dl selon préparation)

Brennwert 20 kJ / 5 keal
Fett 03g

- gesdittigte Fettsduren 02g
Kohlenhydrate 02g

- Zucker <0,1g
Eiweiss 049

Salz 089
Zubereitung

20g auf 1L Wasser
Produktionsland
Schweiz

Mindesthaltbarkeit

24 Monate ab Produktionsdatum

Lagerung

Kiihl und trocken lagern

Energy 20 kJ / 5 kcal
Fat 039

- of which: saturates 029
Carbohydrate 029

- of which: sugars <0,1g
Protein 049

Salt 089

Preparation

20g for 1L water
Country of production
Switzerland

Best before

24 months from date of production

Storage

Keep in a cool and dry place

Calories 20 k3 / 5 keal
Graisses 039

- acides gras saturés 029
Hydrates de carbone 029

- sucres <0,1g
Protéines: 049

Sel 089
Préparation

20g pour 1L eau
Pays de production
Suisse

A consommer avant

24 mois aprés la date de production

Stockage

Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec

Diese Produktdaten werden von A. Kuster Sirocco AG in enger Zusammenarbeit mit den Lieferanten/Produzenten bereitgestellt und laufend aktualisiert. Dennoch kénnen Produkte
Rezeptdnderungen unterliegen. Massgeblich sind die Angaben auf der Produkteverpackung.

These product data are provided by A. Kuster Sirocco AG in close cooperation with the suppliers/producers and are updated continuously. Nevertheless products are subject to recipe

Erstellungsdatum: 20.06.2024

changes. Decisive are the details on the products packaging.
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